Frequency (MHz)

Frequency (MHz)

i'-‘l-ﬂ ——— e = —
- " o | R the
m . — i
25
'EEI Barmiiawfoe s ponii _: =T, - . L = el iR
o ..__I_I :'"I. E ¥ ;' __ e e i =

15 —ic ' _— e e : TR srradh L
'H:| | —— =y = LT = - — —

01:30 02:15 03:00 03:45 04:30 0515 06:00 06:45 0730 0815 09:00

Time (UT)
Left Handed Polarization

Right Handed Polarization

01:30

D2:15

03:00

03:45
Nancay Decameter Array

04:30

05:15
Time (UT)

06:00 0645

07:30 0815

09:00

dB

dB

B R EB B B B

B EBRB B 8 B¢



